
***Herrsingel 70  -  Slutspel

 257 Blom C

 012 Eriksson C

 012 Eriksson C
-7, -4, 7, 4, 9

9, 7, -5, -6, 9

-9, 4, 8, -7, 4

 014 Allvin G

 064 Andersson L S

 007 Jönsson S-I

 227 Björk L

 006 Holmqvist G

 072 Grapenhed A

 014 Allvin G

 227 Björk L

 072 Grapenhed A

10, 8, -10, -12, 9

17, -7, 5, 7

7, 3, 8

8, 9, 6

6, 7, -8, -8, 6

-6, 5, 5, 10

-2, 8, -10, 7, 3

5, 9, 8

4, 8, 11

 006 Holmqvist G

 421 Lönnberg I

 331 Henriksson B S

 072 Grapenhed A

3, 6, -10, 8

10, 5, 3

7, 6, 9

 234 Samuelsson T

 257 Blom C

 110 Haglund S

 012 Eriksson C

9, 9, 11

4, 10, 10

6, 5, 6

 235 Safai N

 014 Allvin G

 129 Simonsson S-O

 064 Andersson L S

 007 Jönsson S-I

 455 Häger U

 332 Öhrman S W

 227 Björk L

 227 Björk L

 072 Grapenhed A

 072 Grapenhed A

3, 2, 2

6, -5, 3, -7, 11

3, 9, 4

9, 11, 7

-8, 0, 5, 3

-9, 9, 10, 8

11, 10, -7, 3

6, 7, -12, 11

5, 5, 7

 342 Lööf Ralph, Pensionärernas BTK
 012 Eriksson Christer(3), Arboga BTK
 006 Holmqvist Georg(3), Allerums GIF
 189 Sundling Thomas(3), IFK Österåkers BTK
 421 Lönnberg Ingemar(4), Särö IK
 054 Karlsson Åke(4), BTK Linné
 185 Kristoferson Jan(4), IFK Visby
 331 Henriksson Bo Sören(4), Partille BTK

 072 Grapenhed Arvi(2), BTK Safir

 257 Blom Christer(3), Laholms BTK Serve
 095 Pettersson Willy(5), Byttorps IF
 110 Haglund Sören(4), Färila BTK
 420 Kilersjö Bert(5), Särö IK

 235 Safai Nosrat(1), KFUM Stocksund IA

 014 Allvin Göran(3), Arboga BTK
 088 Siesing Lars-Åke(5), Byttorps IF
 129 Simonsson Stig-Olof(4), Huskvarna Södra I
 123 Törnberg Sten(3), Huddinge BTK
 310 Nilsson Frank(6), Norra BTK
 064 Andersson Lars Sverre(4), BTK Linné
 007 Jönsson Sven-Inge(4), Allerums GIF
 440 Andersson Björn(4), Trollhättans BTK
 455 Häger Ulf(5), Vadstena BTK
 102 Strand Anders(5), Börje SK
 332 Öhrman Sven William(5), Partille BTK
 069 Hansson Kjell(5), BTK Rekord

 227 Björk Lennart(3), KFUM Norrköping
 234 Samuelsson Thomas(3), KFUM Stocksund 
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